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WR X 6 Khiry Cooper, 6-2, 195, RFr. -:M-

 84 Brandon Kinnie, 6-3, 215, So.   -:M- 

 18 Menelik Holt, 6-4, 220, Sr.  �-:M-

 1 Chris Brooks, 6-2, 215, Sr. -:M-

LT 65 Mike Smith, 6-6, 295, Jr. 

 78 Marcel Jones, 6-7, 310, So.

LG 68 Keith Williams, 6-5, 315, Jr.   

 63 Derek Meyer, 6-5, 315, Sr.
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 58 Mike Caputo, 6-1, 275, So.

RG 74 Ricky Henry, 6-4, 300, Jr. 

 62 Andy Christensen, 6-3, 305, Sr.

RT 78 Marcel Jones, 6-7, 310, So. 

 73 D.J. Jones, 6-5, 315, Jr.

TE 44 Mike McNeill, 6-4, 240, Jr.    -:M-
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 25 Kyler Reed, 6-3, 230, RFr.   �-:M-
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 80 Ryan Hill, 6-3, 250, So.

WR Z 24 Niles Paul, 6-1, 215, Jr.

 11 Curenski Gilleylen, 6-0, 215, So.  

 2 Antonio Bell, 6-2, 180, Fr.

 8 Will Henry, 6-5, 215, Jr.

 82  Wes Cammack, 5-11, 200, Sr.

�*� 17 Cody Green, 6-4, 220, Fr.  �-:M-

 5 Zac Lee, 6-2, 215, Jr.

 15 Latravis Washington, 6-3, 225, Jr.

IB 10 Roy Helu Jr., 6-0, 215, Jr.
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 14 Lester Ward, 6-3, 215, RFr.

FB 48 Tyler Legate, 5-10, 225, RFr.

 30 Mike Hays, 6-1, 235, So.
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Mike McNeill, Jr., TE ..........................................20

Mike Smith, Jr., OT ............................................19

Keith Williams, Jr., OG .......................................14

Niles Paul, Jr., WR ..............................................12

Roy Helu Jr., Jr, IB ..............................................10

Marcel Jones, Soph., OT ......................................9

Menelik Holt, Sr., WR ..........................................9

Andy Christensen, Sr., OG ...................................9

Ricky Henry, Jr., OG .............................................8
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Derek Meyer, Sr., OG...........................................3

Khiry Cooper, RFr., WR ........................................2

Curenski Gilleylen, Soph. WR ..............................2
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Kyler Reed, RFr., TE .............................................1

Tyler Legate, So., FB ............................................1

Ben Cotton, RFr., TE ............................................1
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Ndamukong Suh, Sr., DT ....................................32

Larry Asante, Sr., SS ...........................................30

Barry Turner, Sr., DE ..........................................21

Pierre Allen, Jr., DE ............................................19
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Anthony West, Jr., CB ........................................15

Eric Hagg, Jr., S ..................................................15

Phillip Dillard, Sr., LB..........................................11

Prince Amukamara, Jr., CB ................................11

Jared Crick, Soph., DT ..........................................8

Will Compton, RFr., LB.........................................6

Lance Thorell, Soph., CB ......................................6

Sean Fisher, RFr., LB ............................................5

Rickey Thenarse, Sr., S .........................................5
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Anthony Blue, Soph., CB ......................................2
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����������J��$* ...........................................2

Matt Holt, Soph., LB ............................................1

Colton Koehler, Sr., LB .........................................1
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Adi Kunalic, Jr., KO .............................................33
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Larry Asante ..................................... uh-SAHN-tay

Prince Amukamara ............. ah-moo-kuh-mare-uh

Khiry Cooper ............................................... ^�����
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�� ..................................... DEN-ard

Tyrone Fahie ................................................... �Q�

Curenski Gilleylen ............................... GILL-uh-len

Roy Helu Jr. ............................................... HEL-lou

Menelik Holt ..................................... men-uh-leek

Faron Klingelhoefer ..................................... fair-in

Micah Kreikemeier ............................crack-meyer

Colton Koehler ........................................... ^������

Adi Kunalic ...............................ah-dee Kuh-NALEK

Tyler Legate ............................................ lug-GATE
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Baker Steinkuhler ............................. STINE-kooler

Ndamukong Suh ....................en-dom-ah-ken SUE
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LDE 99 Barry Turner, 6-3, 265, Sr.

34 Cameron Meredith, 6-4, 260, RFr.

DT 93 Ndamukong Suh, 6-4, 300, Sr.

90 Terrence Moore, 6-3, 285, So.

DT 94 Jared Crick, 6-6, 285, So.

55 Baker Steinkuhler, 6-6, 290, RFr.

RDE 95 Pierre Allen, 6-5, 265, Jr.

98 Josh Williams, 6-4, 245, RFr.

WILL 52 Phillip Dillard, 6-1, 240, Sr. 

36 Mathew May, 6-1, 215, So.  

MIKE 51  Will Compton, 6-2, 225, RFr.

54  Colton Koehler, 6-1, 230, Sr.  

BUCK 42 Sean Fisher, 6-6, 230, RFr.
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LCB 21 Prince Amukamara, 6-1, 200, Jr.
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SS 4 Larry Asante, 6-1, 215, Sr.

13 P.J. Smith, 6-2, 210, RFr.   -:M-

28 Eric Hagg, 6-2, 205, Jr.
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28 Eric Hagg, 6-2, 205, Jr. -:M-
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5 Anthony West, 6-0, 200, Jr. 
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 1 Adi Kunalic, 6-0, 190, Jr.
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LS 92 P.J. Mangieri, 6-4, 250, Fr. 

 67 Sam Meginnis, 6-2, 225, RFr.

KO 1 Adi Kunalic, 6-0, 190, Jr.
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KOR 24/26 Niles Paul/Tim Marlowe
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PR 24 Niles Paul, 6-1, 215, Jr.

 26 Tim Marlowe, 5-10, 175, RFr.

 


